18v LXT® Lithium-lon Cordless 6-1/2"
Circular Saw Kit (5.0Ah)
Model XSSO1T

Cuts 2X Material at 45°

SPEED

Makita-built motor delivers
3,700 RPM for faster cutting
and ripping through wood

CONTROL

Built-in dust blower keeps the
line of cut free of debris for
more accurate cuts

DURABILITY

Heavy gauge, precision machined
base for smooth, accurate cutting
and added durability

Ah
© BATTERY

COMFORT
Weighs only 7.6 Ibs. with battery
for reduced operator fatigue

Also Available as a Bare Tool
Model XSS01Z

FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS

Built-in L.E.D. light illuminates the work area
50° maximum bevel cutting capacity

6-1/2" blade delivers a 2-1/4" cutting capacity for a wide range

of cutting applications

Electric brake for maximum productivity

Rubberized soft grip handle provides increased comfort on the job

18V LXT® Lithium-lon 5.0Ah battery BL1850B provides up to 65%
more run time per charge compared to BL1830

18V LXT® Lithium-lon 5.0Ah battery BL1850B reaches a full charge

in 45 minutes or less

Blade Diameter
Arbor

Maximum Cut Depth @ 90 Deg.
Maximum Cut Depth @ 45 Deg.

No Load Speed

Battery

Overall Length

Net Weight (with battery)
Shipping Weight

UPC Code (XSSO01T)

UPC Code (XSS012)

6-1/2"
5/8"
2-1/4"
1-9/16"
3,700 RPM
18V LXT® Lithium-lon
13-5/8"

7.6 Ibs.
13.5 Ibs.
088381-833448
088381-657273

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

XSS01T XSS01Z

B (2) 18V LXT® Lithium-lon 5.0Ah Battery (BL1850B)
18V LXT® Lithium-lon Rapid Optimum Charger (DC18RC)
6-1/2" 24T C.T. Saw Blade (A-85092)
Rip Fence (164095-8)
Tool Case (824757-7)

B 6-1/2" 24T C.T. Saw Blade (A-85092)
W Rip Fence (164095-8)
W Battery and Charger Sold Separately

Makita offers a wide variety of accessories. For a complete listing, please refer to the
Makita General Catalog or visit our website at makitatools.com, or call 1-800-4MAKITA.

All specifications subject to change without prior notice. All models and accessories subject to stock on hand
The Makita Teal Color is the trade dress of Makita Corporation and is protected under common law and registered with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
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